Mar Vista High School Room Repairs
Bid Date: April 7, 2014 1:00 P.M.

Base Bid
Low Bidder: A & B Restoration & Remodel Inc. $
St. Thomas Enterprises $
Cyber Professional Solutions Corp. $
HM Constructor, Inc. $
Fordyce $
Vasquez Construction $

A & B Restoration & Remodel Inc. Subs Listed

22,400.00
25,750.00
31,683.00
32,300.00
38,392.00
75,000.00

Future Visions Painting, Drywall, Carpentry, General Construction



