Mar Vista High School Room Repairs Bid Date: April 7, 2014 1:00 P.M.

Low Bidder:	Base Bid		
	A & B Restoration & Remodel Inc.	\$	22,400.00
	St. Thomas Enterprises	\$	25,750.00
	Cyber Professional Solutions Corp.	\$	31,683.00
	HM Constructor, Inc.	\$	32,300.00
	Fordyce	\$	38,392.00
	Vasquez Construction	\$	75,000.00

A & B Restoration & Remodel Inc. Subs Listed

Future Visions

Painting, Drywall, Carpentry, General Construction